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X Maia International Acro Cup

Qualifying

Mixed Pair/AG2

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Janne Lepage/ Seppe Uytterhoeven1
8,2008,400 10,000 53,500

APG

Balance 26,600(80)(2:29)

(2:28) 8,400 8,500 10,000 (73) 26,900Dynamic

Lara Ziemer/ Stefan Höntsch2
8,1508,300 10,000 53,350

HOYRW

Balance 26,450(85)(2:24) 0,150

(2:03) 8,500 8,400 10,000 (73) 26,900Dynamic

Andrea Verísimo/ Luiz Amaral3
8,0008,050 10,000 1,2 52,350

FLICF

Balance 24,850(83)(2:10) 1,150

(1:44) 8,900 8,600 10,000 (85) 27,500Dynamic

Hasse Timmermans/ Jonas Anthoon4
8,0008,500 10,000 52,350

TKW

Balance 26,500(80)(2:28) 1,150

(2:29) 7,600 8,250 10,000 (70) 25,850Dynamic

Amir Daus/ Hadar Segal5
7,9008,450 10,000 52,250

MZKB

Balance 26,350(82)(2:24) 1,250

(2:08) 8,050 8,000 9,850 (64) 25,900Dynamic

Manon Bensimon/ Simon Lemire6
8,0007,750 9,800 51,900

ANTB

Balance 25,550(73)(2:24) 1,600

(2:23) 8,350 8,000 10,000 (84) 26,350Dynamic

Gili Gath/ Maxim Fishman7
8,0507,700 10,000 51,600

HAIFA

Balance 25,750(86)(2:08) 1,900

(2:06) 7,650 8,200 10,000 (70) 25,850Dynamic

Catarina Pereira/ Rui Rainho8
7,7507,800 9,800 51,050

APOMB

Balance 25,350(72)(0:01) 2,450

(2:00) 7,950 7,750 10,000 (70) 25,700Dynamic

Francisco Carrapato/ Madalena Martins9
7,7007,550 9,200 0,3 50,350

CPN

Balance 24,150(55)(2:29) 3,150

(2:27) 8,350 8,250 9,600 (55) 26,200Dynamic
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Hugo Sousa/ Thais Martin10
7,3007,400 9,550 48,450

AGNV

Balance 24,250(63)(0:01) 5,050

(1:57) 7,350 7,550 9,300 (47) 24,200Dynamic

Fitia Salomon/ Yvan Sevilla11
7,2507,050 9,500 0,9 47,950

AGNV

Balance 22,900(61)(1:44) 5,550

(1:54) 8,100 7,950 9,000 (40) 25,050Dynamic

Jenifer Manuel/ Michael Fulpius12
6,7006,750 8,600 0,6 45,050

EAUXV

Balance 21,450(46)(2:28) 8,450

(1:51) 7,150 7,450 9,000 (40) 23,600Dynamic

Anais Quintanilla/ Fernando Olivares13
6,1506,100 7,300 1,6 34,100

CHI

Balance 17,950(33)(2:22) 19,400

(2:19) 7,100 7,050 4,000 (21) 2,0 16,150Dynamic

Dan Ballif/ Sorya Tomas

0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

AGNV

Balance 0,000(0:00) 53,500

(0:00) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Dynamic
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